
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NYCB
MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205310001
93280

05/31/2012
03:07:30

NYCB
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATEL
NARENDRAKU
MAR M

29 99 Lot#:402
Book:29 Pg:99
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
2 4 AND 5

201205150001
73050

05/15/2012
10:50:12

NYCB
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

25 17 Instr
#:20070712000
329110

Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:GOOZEE
PROPERTY

201205210001
80390

05/21/2012
12:24:52

NYCB
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AMIN
HIRENKUMAR

37 45 Lot#:2608 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:45
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTION 26
PHASE ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS
2608-2610

201208200003
08860

08/20/2012
01:49:48

NYCB
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PNC BANK 18 37 Instr
#:20110726000
216760

Lot#:101
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR

201208200003
08850

08/20/2012
01:49:47

NYCB
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATEL
PRAGNESH I

18 37 Lot#:101
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR


