Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NYCB  MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205310001 93280	03:07:30	NYCB MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATEL NARENDRAKU MAR M			29	99		Lot#:402 Book:29 Pg:99 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR 2 4 AND 5
201205150001 73050	05/15/2012 10:50:12	NYCB MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL			25	17	Instr #:20070712000 329110	Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:GOOZEE PROPERTY
201205210001 80390		NYCB MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMIN HIRENKUMAR			37	45		Lot#:2608 Lot:/ Book:37 Pg:45 Sub::WEATHEF LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTION 26 PHASE ONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 2608-2610
201208200003 08860	08/20/2012 01:49:48	NYCB MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PNC BANK			18	37	Instr #:20110726000 216760	Lot#:101 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR
201208200003 08850	08/20/2012 01:49:47	NYCB MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATEL PRAGNESH I			18	37		Lot#:101 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR